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2025 Townsville Junior Squash Open - Bronze

Round 1 - Sat 15 Mar 2025

Townsville Squash Club
Division

Division 1 Girls - Townsville
Division 1 Girls - Townsville
Division 1 Boys - Townsville
Division 1 Boys - Townsville

Division 1 Boys - Townsville

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Louis McKay have a BYE.

Division 2 Boys - Townsville
Division 2 Boys - Townsville
Division 3 Boys - Townsville
Division 3 Boys - Townsville

Division 3 Boys - Townsville

Division 4 Mixed - Townsville Oliver Blom have a BYE.

Division 4 Mixed -
Townsville
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Day

Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Time

13:30

15:00

12:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

13:00

Subvenue
Court 3
Court 2
Court 4
Court 2

Court 3

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Home

Claudi Burger
Kara Nash

Dustin Statham
Grayson Coleman

Liam Fascetti

lliver Flynn
Ethan Ackroyd
Harvey Leeming
Rylan Johnstone

Ryan Hoult

Capri Coleman

Away

Emma Stevenson
Stephanie Hoult
John Morris
Aiden Stroud

Cameron Ackroyd

Oscar Morris
Paxton Cordwell
Luca Sachlikidis
Oliver Hoyle

Clint Seri

Ashton Hoyle

Accessed at 21 May 2025 at 07:28:05



Division 4 Mixed -

Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 4 Hazel Cary Jaxon Blom
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Round 2 - Sat 15 Mar 2025

Townsville Squash Club
Division

Division 1 Girls - Townsville
Division 1 Girls - Townsville
Division 1 Boys - Townsville
Division 1 Boys - Townsville

Division 1 Boys - Townsville

Division 2 Boys - Townsville lliver Flynn have a BYE.

Division 2 Boys - Townsville
Division 2 Boys - Townsville
Division 3 Boys - Townsville
Division 3 Boys - Townsville

Division 3 Boys - Townsville

Division 4 Mixed - Townsville Capri Coleman have a BYE.

Division 4 Mixed -
Townsville

Division 4 Mixed -
Townsville
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Day

Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Time

16:00

08:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Home

Emma Stevenson
Stephanie Hoult
John Morris
Aiden Stroud

Cameron Ackroyd

Oscar Morris
Paxton Cordwell
Clint Seri

Luca Sachlikidis

Oliver Hoyle

Ashton Hoyle

Jaxon Blom

Away

Kara Nash

Claudi Burger
Grayson Coleman
Liam Fascetti

Dustin Statham

Ethan Ackroyd
Louis McKay
Harvey Leeming
Rylan Johnstone

Ryan Hoult

Hazel Cary

Oliver Blom

Accessed at 21 May 2025 at 07:28:05



Round 3 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Townsville Squash Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:00 Court 4 John Morris Aiden Stroud
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:30 Court 1 Grayson Coleman Cameron Ackroyd
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:30 Court 2 Dustin Statham Liam Fascetti

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Paxton Cordwell have a BYE.

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:30 Court 3 Ethan Ackroyd lliver Flynn
Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:30 Court 4 Louis McKay Oscar Morris
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:30 Court 1 Harvey Leeming Oliver Hoyle
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:30 Court 2 Ryan Hoult Rylan Johnstone
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:30 Court 3 Clint Seri Luca Sachlikidis

Division 4 Mixed - Townsville Jaxon Blom have a BYE.

Division 4 Mixed -

. Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:00 Court 1 Hazel Cary Capri Coleman
Townsville
D'V'S'on.4 Mixed - Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:00 Court 2 Oliver Blom Ashton Hoyle
Townsville
Division 1 Girls - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 1 Stephanie Hoult Emma Stevenson
Division 1 Girls - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 2 Claudi Burger Kara Nash
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Round 4 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Townsville Squash Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Ethan Ackroyd have a BYE.

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:00 Court 4 lliver Flynn Louis McKay
Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 1 Oscar Morris Paxton Cordwell
Division 4 Mixed - Townsville Hazel Cary have a BYE.

Division 4 Mixed -

Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 08:30 Court 2 Capri Coleman Oliver Blom
Dvision 4 Mixed - Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 3 Ashton Hoyle Jaxon Blom
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:00 Court 2 Liam Fascetti Grayson Coleman
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:00 Court 3 Cameron Ackroyd John Morris
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 2 Aiden Stroud Dustin Statham
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 08:30 Court 3 Luca Sachlikidis Ryan Hoult
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 08:30 Court 4 Oliver Hoyle Clint Seri

Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:00 Court 1 Rylan Johnstone Harvey Leeming
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Round 5 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Townsville Squash Club

Division Day

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Oscar Morris have a BYE.
Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025

Division 2 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025

Division 4 Mixed - Townsville Ashton Hoyle have a BYE.

Division 4 Mixed -

. Sun 16 Mar 2025
Townsville

Division 4 Mixed -
Townsville

Sun 16 Mar 2025
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025
Division 1 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025
Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025

Division 3 Boys - Townsville Sun 16 Mar 2025

Page 6 of 6

Time

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Home

Louis McKay

Paxton Cordwell

Oliver Blom

Jaxon Blom

Cameron Ackroyd
John Morris
Grayson Coleman
Clint Seri

Harvey Leeming

Oliver Hoyle

Away

Ethan Ackroyd

lliver Flynn

Hazel Cary

Capri Coleman

Aiden Stroud
Liam Fascetti
Dustin Statham
Rylan Johnstone
Ryan Hoult

Luca Sachlikidis

Accessed at 21 May 2025 at 07:28:05
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